
Where can students, parents, and CCE teachers and staff go to find… 

FREE eBooks and Audio Books? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Audio books available 

Multimedia/Read Alouds? 

 

 

 

 

Virtual Field Trips? 

 

 

Classroom Support? 

 

 

Other Helpful Information/Resources? 

 

FL Electronic Library https://www.flelibrary.com/   click “use my location”  

Teaching Books  https://www.teachingbooks.net/  sign in/student/username & password are both “stjohns" 

Hoopla*   via https://sjcpls.org/ (under eLibrary) library card or get an instant ecard online at https://sjcpls.org/! 

Overdrive*  via https://sjcpls.org/ (under eLibrary) library card or get an instant ecard online at https://sjcpls.org/! 

RB Digital*  via https://sjcpls.org/ (under eLibrary) library card or get an instant ecard online at https://sjcpls.org/! 

Project Gutenberg  https://www.gutenberg.org/   no registration needed 

Free eBooks  https://www.free-ebooks.net/  must create a free account with a valid email address 

FeedBooks  https://www.feedbooks.com/  no registration needed, mostly classics 

Open Library  https://openlibrary.org/   must create a free account 

Lit2Go*   https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/   no registration needed, mostly classic literature and poetry 

Sebco Books  http://library.esebco.com/site/login?  Username: keepreading   password: sebco   ID#: 1 

Abdo Digital  https://abdodigital.com/?tk=414F33301B8E136DEE3F0A93BF1795E1  

Abdo Zoom (research) https://www.abdozoom.com/zoomchoice/?tk=AE75056C570B319A6B47A15986D1DEE9 

Junior Library Guild https://www.juniorlibraryguild.com/at-home  (click on elementary, middle, or high school as needed) 

TrueFlix   https://www.scholastic.com/digital/trueflix.htm  username: cces   password: bookflix 

BookFlix   http://auth.grolier.com/login/bookflix//login.php?bffs=N username: cces   password: bookflix 

Epic Books*  https://www.getepic.com/    class code: gzh7020 

Audible   https://stories.audible.com/start-listen  no account needed, multiple languages available 

Global Digital Library https://www.digitallibrary.io/  no registration needed 

African Storybook  https://www.africanstorybook.org/  no registration needed 

Tumblebooks*  via https://sjcpls.org/ (under Databases) library card or get an instant ecard online at https://sjcpls.org/! 

MackinVia  https://www.mackinvia.com/  leave school blank, enter “guest” for both user ID and password 

 

 

 

 

TrueFlix   https://www.scholastic.com/digital/trueflix.htm  username: cces   password: bookflix 

BookFlix   http://auth.grolier.com/login/bookflix//login.php?bffs=N username: cces   password: bookflix 

Teaching Books  https://www.teachingbooks.net/  sign in/student/username & password are both “stjohns" 

Ryan & Craig  https://www.ryanandcraig.com/read-alouds  no registration needed 

Storyline Online  https://www.storylineonline.net/    no registration needed 

Tumblebooks  via https://sjcpls.org/ (under Databases)   library card/ecard 

 

https://freedomhomeschooling.com/virtual-field-trips/ 

https://www.commonsense.org/education/top-picks/virtual-field-trip-apps-and-websites 

https://www.weareteachers.com/best-virtual-field-trips/ 

Mystery Science – great science content! https://mysteryscience.com/ 

Classroom Cereal – fun grammar practice! https://www.classroomcereal.com/ 

Brainfuse – LIVE ONLINE TUTORING DAILY! via https://sjcpls.org/ (under Databases) – need library card/ecard 

Ask a Librarian  via https://sjcpls.org/ (under Explore) 

World Book Online https://www.worldbookonline.com/wb/Login?ed=wb username: cces   password: cardinals 

Destiny Discover  https://www.destinydiscover.com/aasp/ui/pick/picked Directions: Leave “any location.” Choose “Follett 

eLearning, McHenry, IL” as school. When next screen loads, click “log in” and enter “guest” for username and “follett” for password.  This 

will give you access to Lightbox interactive books and classroom-ready collections. 
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